Boat

'@ 7 Division 1.

1 Ataraxis

2 Phantom

3 Rift

4 Scapegoat
5 Shakedown
6 Solution

7 Trifecta

[ Division 2.

1 Resolute
2 Pied Piper
3 Strider

4 J-Gro

5 Brilliant

6 Blur

7 Fiasco

8 Surprise lll
9 Loki 4

Division 3.

1 Cara Mia

2 Bon Coeurs
3 Wild Blue

4 Athena

5 Hydra

6 Veronique
7 I'll Play

Lloyd Harbor YC Summer Series 2024

Scratch Sheet

Sail #
J-105 OD
513 Frank Latawiec

444 Max Hafen
341 Bill Maher
619 James Reichel
488 Jordan Mindich
65 Dave Willis
274 Hering, Scarpulla, Simkins

Skipper

Spinnaker
43787 Don Rave/Rick Rave
51611 Robert, Tom, & Bob Storck
332 Dan Corcoran
83 D. Grover, R. Rubel
42833 Art Kelley
1123 P. Walters, G. Suss
356 Maryellen Rothberg
675 Masaki Sato
43595 Rich Correll

Jib & Main
42193 Joseph & Florence Kerner
41546 Arnold Lesser
34060 Cesar Vallejos
36 Chris Berg
51558 Buddy Braile
60141 Bert Rubin de Cervens
98 Joseph Nakelski

Make/Model

J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105

J-44
J-120
J-109
J-88
Frers 33
J-80
J-80
J-80

Cal 33-2

Frers 41
Frers 33

C & C 34+
38
C&C33-2
Ben First 345
9.1, Sloop

Club

LHYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC
LHYC
LHYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC/CYC

LHYC
LHYC
LHYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC/CYC
MCYC

LHYC
LHYC
LHYC/CYC
LHYC
YRALIS
LHYC
LHYC

All divisions will sail the Long Course designation

14-May-24

Rating

93
93
93
93
93
93
93

30
48
69
84
114
126
126
126
141

81
120
123
129
132
135
144



